pressure regulators
GD90 Series
Dynadome High Flow Dome-loaded Regulator
Inlet & Outlet to 6,000 psig
How it Works
Closed
The balanced poppet is spring-loaded
against the valve seat. When full upstream

34
GD90 Series
How to Order
Flow Curves & Dimensions
K/  GD91  B  1  1  1  1  1  M  X
REPAIR KIT
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
GD91 Externally remote dome-loaded
GD92 Internally dome-loaded
BODY MATERIAL
B Bronze
INLET PORT TYPE & SIZE
1 AND10050–12
2 AND10050–16
3 AND10050–24
4 ¾˝ NPT female
5 1˝ NPT female
6 1¼˝ NPT female
OUTLET PORT TYPE & SIZE
1 AND10050–12
2 AND10050–16
3 AND10050–24
4 ¾˝ NPT female
5 1˝ NPT female
6 1¼˝ NPT female
OPTIONS
M Extended bolts for mounting
X Downstream sensing
CLEANING LEVELS
1 For general oxygen service*
2 For general pneumatic service
3 Specify (defi ne on sales order)
4 Precision pneumatic service
SEAT MATERIAL
1 Nylatron® GS (standard)
2 Kel-F®**
3 Polyimide (Vespel®)
SEAL MATERIAL
1 Neoprene (standard)
2 EPR
3 Viton®
4 Buna N
Dome-loading ports are AND10050–4 with tube fi ttings and ¼˝ NPT female with pipe on inlet and outlet fittings.
Outlet pressure change rate: 0.10 psi per 100 psi inlet pressure change
Please consult your Circle Seal Controls distributor, representative, or the factory for information on special connections, operat-
ing pressures and temperature ranges.
Downstream Sensing Port
Plugged Unless Specified
Dome-loaded
2 Places
8.63″
Max.